

CR Rev No. 173/2025
SATISH KUMAR Vs. RADHEY SHYAM PARASHAR
PS (Prashant Vihar)

31.01.2026

Present: Both the parties with their respective counsels.

Reply filed. Copy supplied.

Put up for arguments on 24.02.2026.

Let the Trial Court Record be summoned only one day prior to the next date of hearing, as per rules.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
31.01.2026