

CR Rev No. 173/2025
SATISH KUMAR Vs. RADHEY SHYAM PARASHAR
PS (Prashant Vihar)

24.02.2026

Present: Sh. S.P. Bansal, Ld. Counsel for the revisionist.
Sh. Arvind Vats, Ld. Counsel for the respondent
alongwith respondent in person.

Arguments heard at length.

Put up for orders at 04.00 p.m.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
24.02.2026

at 04.00 p.m.

Present: None

Certain clarifications are required.

Put up for clarifications on 16.03.2026.

(VANDANA)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
24.02.2026